
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= GREYSTONE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199602200000
54931

02/20/1996
03:39:38

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

LLCAMEN GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

199507260001
97071

07/26/1995
10:33:13

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

LIMITED L CO GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

200708100003
76920

08/10/2007
12:17:42

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
LEGACY

200002160000
49111

Sec:22
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200708100003
76920

08/10/2007
12:17:42

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
LEGACY

29 137 200002160000
49111

Book:29
Pg:137
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
2ND SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF A
COMMON
AREA

200708100003
76920

08/10/2007
12:17:42

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
LEGACY

26 79 200002160000
49111

Book:26 Pg:79
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
1ST SECTOR
COMMON
AREA A AND
COMMON
AREA B

200708100003
76920

08/10/2007
12:17:42

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
LEGACY

27 66 200002160000
49111

Book:27 Pg:66
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
2ND SECTOR
COMMON
AREA

200708100003
76920

08/10/2007
12:17:42

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
LEGACY

30 43 200002160000
49111

Book:30 Pg:43
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
7TH SECTOR
PARK AND
EASEMENT
AREA

200708100003
76920

08/10/2007
12:17:42

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
LEGACY

31 55 200002160000
49111

Book:31 Pg:55
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
2ND SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOT 216

200708100003
76920

08/10/2007
12:17:42

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
LEGACY

31 55 200002160000
49111

Lot#:324
Book:31 Pg:55
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
3RD SECTOR
RESURVEY
LOT 308 & 4TH
SECTOR
RESURVEY
LOTS 403 &
404



200708100003
76920

08/10/2007
12:17:42

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
LEGACY

28 41 200002160000
49111

Book:28 Pg:41
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
4TH SECTOR
COMMON
AREA

200708100003
76930

08/10/2007
12:17:43

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

26 79 Book:26 Pg:79
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
1ST SECTOR

200708100003
76930

08/10/2007
12:17:43

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

27 109 Book:27
Pg:109
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
3RD SECTOR

200708100003
76930

08/10/2007
12:17:43

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

29 20 Book:29 Pg:20
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
5TH SECTOR
PHASE I

200708100003
76930

08/10/2007
12:17:43

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

32 85 Book:32 Pg:85
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
5TH SECTOR
PHASE II

200708100003
76930

08/10/2007
12:17:43

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

28 41 Book:28 Pg:41
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
4TH SECTOR

200708100003
76930

08/10/2007
12:17:43

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

33 56 Book:33 Pg:56
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
5TH SECTOR
PHASE III

200708100003
76930

08/10/2007
12:17:43

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

31 14 Book:31 Pg:14
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
8TH SECTOR
PHASE I

200708100003
76930

08/10/2007
12:17:43

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

32 44 Book:32 Pg:44
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
9TH SECTOR

200708100003
76930

08/10/2007
12:17:43

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

26 79 Book:26 Pg:79
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
1ST SECTOR
COMMON
AREA A AND
COMMON
AREA B



200708100003
76930

08/10/2007
12:17:43

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

27 36 Book:27 Pg:36
Sub:LEGACY
PLACE

200708100003
76930

08/10/2007
12:17:43

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

26 79 Book:26 Pg:79
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
1ST SECTOR
COMMON
AREA A AND
COMMON
AREA B

200708100003
76930

08/10/2007
12:17:43

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

26 79 Lot#:136
Book:26 Pg:79
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
1ST SECTOR

200708100003
76930

08/10/2007
12:17:43

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

37 8 Book:37 Pg:8
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
1ST SECTOR
COMMON
AREA
RESURVEY
OF LOT 114

200708100003
76930

08/10/2007
12:17:43

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

27 66 Book:27 Pg:66
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
2ND SECTOR
COMMON
AREA

200708100003
76930

08/10/2007
12:17:43

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

30 43 Book:30 Pg:43
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
7TH SECTOR
PARK AND
EASEMENT
AREA

200708100003
76930

08/10/2007
12:17:43

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

28 41 Book:28 Pg:41
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
4TH SECTOR
COMMON
AREA

200708100003
76930

08/10/2007
12:17:43

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

31 55 Book:31 Pg:55
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
2ND SECTOR
COMMON
AREA AND
EASEMENT
RESURVEY
OF LOT 216

200708100003
76930

08/10/2007
12:17:43

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

29 137 Book:29
Pg:137
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
2ND SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF COMMON
AREA



200708100003
76930

08/10/2007
12:17:43

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

31 14 Book:31 Pg:14
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
8TH SECTOR
PHASE I
COMMON
AREA AND
EASEMENT

200708100003
76930

08/10/2007
12:17:43

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

31 55 Lot#:324
Book:31 Pg:55
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
3RD SECTOR


