Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= GREYSTONE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199602200000 54931	02/20/1996 03:39:38	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC		LLCAMEN	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC						
199507260001 97071	07/26/1995 10:33:13	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC		LIMITED L CO	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC						
200708100003 76920	08/10/2007 12:17:42	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	GREYSTONE LEGACY					200002160000 49111	Sec:22 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200708100003 76920	08/10/2007 12:17:42	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	GREYSTONE LEGACY			29	137	200002160000 49111	Book:29 Pg:137 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 2ND SECTOR RESURVEY OF A COMMON AREA
200708100003 76920	08/10/2007 12:17:42	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	GREYSTONE LEGACY			26	79	200002160000 49111	Book:26 Pg:79 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 1ST SECTOR COMMON AREA A AND COMMON AREA B
200708100003 76920	08/10/2007 12:17:42	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	GREYSTONE LEGACY			27	66	200002160000 49111	Book:27 Pg:66 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 2ND SECTOR COMMON AREA
200708100003 76920	08/10/2007 12:17:42	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	GREYSTONE LEGACY			30	43	200002160000 49111	Book:30 Pg:43 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 7TH SECTOR PARK AND EASEMENT AREA
200708100003 76920	08/10/2007 12:17:42	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	GREYSTONE LEGACY			31	55	200002160000 49111	Book:31 Pg:55 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 2ND SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOT 216
200708100003 76920	08/10/2007 12:17:42	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	GREYSTONE LEGACY			31	55	200002160000 49111	Lot#:324 Book:31 Pg:55 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 3RD SECTOR RESURVEY LOT 308 & 4TH SECTOR RESURVEY LOTS 403 & 404

200708100003 76920	08/10/2007 12:17:42	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	GREYSTONE LEGACY		28	41	200002160000 49111	Book:28 Pg:41 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 4TH SECTOR COMMON AREA
200708100003 76930	08/10/2007 12:17:43	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	GREYSTONE LEGACY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		26	79		Book:26 Pg:79 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 1ST SECTOR
200708100003 76930	08/10/2007 12:17:43	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	GREYSTONE LEGACY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		27	109		Book:27 Pg:109 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 3RD SECTOR
200708100003 76930	08/10/2007 12:17:43	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	GREYSTONE LEGACY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		29	20		Book:29 Pg:20 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 5TH SECTOR PHASE I
200708100003 76930	08/10/2007 12:17:43	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	GREYSTONE LEGACY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		32	85		Book:32 Pg:85 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 5TH SECTOR PHASE II
200708100003 76930	08/10/2007 12:17:43	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	GREYSTONE LEGACY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		28	41		Book:28 Pg:41 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 4TH SECTOR
200708100003 76930	08/10/2007 12:17:43	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	GREYSTONE LEGACY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		33	56		Book:33 Pg:56 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 5TH SECTOR PHASE III
200708100003 76930	08/10/2007 12:17:43	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	GREYSTONE LEGACY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		31	14		Book:31 Pg:14 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 8TH SECTOR PHASE I
200708100003 76930	08/10/2007 12:17:43	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	GREYSTONE LEGACY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		32	44		Book:32 Pg:44 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 9TH SECTOR
200708100003 76930	08/10/2007 12:17:43	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	GREYSTONE LEGACY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		26	79		Book:26 Pg:79 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 1ST SECTOR COMMON AREA A AND COMMON AREA B

200708100003 76930	08/10/2007 12:17:43	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	GREYSTONE LEGACY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		27	36	Book:27 Pg:36 Sub:LEGACY PLACE
200708100003 76930	08/10/2007 12:17:43	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	GREYSTONE LEGACY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		26	79	Book:26 Pg:79 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 1ST SECTOR COMMON AREA A AND COMMON AREA B
200708100003 76930	08/10/2007 12:17:43	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	GREYSTONE LEGACY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		26	79	Lot#:136 Book:26 Pg:79 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 1ST SECTOR
200708100003 76930	08/10/2007 12:17:43	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	GREYSTONE LEGACY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		37	8	Book:37 Pg:8 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 1ST SECTOR COMMON AREA RESURVEY OF LOT 114
200708100003 76930	08/10/2007 12:17:43	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	GREYSTONE LEGACY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		27	66	Book:27 Pg:66 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 2ND SECTOR COMMON AREA
200708100003 76930	08/10/2007 12:17:43	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	GREYSTONE LEGACY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		30	43	Book:30 Pg:43 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 7TH SECTOR PARK AND EASEMENT AREA
200708100003 76930	08/10/2007 12:17:43	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	GREYSTONE LEGACY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		28	41	Book:28 Pg:41 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 4TH SECTOR COMMON AREA
200708100003 76930	08/10/2007 12:17:43	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	GREYSTONE LEGACY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		31	55	Book:31 Pg:55 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 2ND SECTOR COMMON AREA AND EASEMENT RESURVEY OF LOT 216
200708100003 76930	08/10/2007 12:17:43	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	GREYSTONE LEGACY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		29	137	Book:29 Pg:137 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 2ND SECTOR RESURVEY OF COMMON AREA

200708100003 76930	08/10/2007 12:17:43	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	GREYSTONE LEGACY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		31	14	Book:31 Pg:14 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 8TH SECTOR PHASE I COMMON AREA AND EASEMENT
200708100003 76930	08/10/2007 12:17:43	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	GREYSTONE LEGACY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		31	55	Lot#:324 Book:31 Pg:55 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 3RD SECTOR